ixlogic STOCKLIST Halo February 2026

Date: February 2026

Part No No Brand Stock Qty
HFJ11-1GO1E-L12RL 6189 HALO 520
HFJ11-1GO1ERL 6191 HALO 529
HFJ11-1GO2E-L12RL 7691 HALO 312
HFJ11-1GO2E-LS12RL 7838 HALO 520
HFJ11-1G41E-L12RL 9557 HALO 520
HFJ11-2450E-L11RL 5817 HALO 1170
HFJ11-2450E-L12RL 6187 HALO 2340
HFJ11-2450E-L21RL 5858 HALO 1118
HFJ11-2450E-S1LS12RL 6864 HALO 930
HFJ11-CMC1ERL 6716 HALO 962
HFJ11-LG1GERL 8501 HALO 1404
HFJ12-1G41ER-L12RL 8296 HALO 384
HFJT1-1G41-L12RL 7489 HALO 130
HFJT1-2450-L11RL 7406 HALO 52
HFJT1-2450-L12RL 7705 HALO 936
HFJT1-2450RL 7706 HALO 260
HFJT1-2450URL 7685 HALO 260
HFJT1-E1G41-L12RL 4035 HALO 494
HFJV1-1041RL 6400 HALO 390
HFJV1-1G41-L12RL 8178 HALO 1530
HFJV1-2450-L12RL 7180 HALO 360
HPC104N-1R5MTR 9724 HALO 5
HPC104N-2R2MTR 9725 HALO 5
HPC104N-3R3MTR 9726 HALO 5
HPC104N-4R7MTR 9727 HALO 5
HPC104N-5R6MTR 9728 HALO 5
HPC104N-6R8MTR 9729 HALO 5
HPC104N-8R2MTR 9730 HALO 5
HPC104N-R22MTR 9731 HALO 5
HPC104N-R36MTR 9732 HALO 5
HPC104N-R47MTR 9733 HALO 5
HPC104N-R56MTR 9734 HALO 5
HPC104N-R68MTR 9735 HALO 5
HPC104N-R88MTR 9736 HALO 5
LD01-0166F4LF 7098 HALO 300
PTI-451G0002 8099 HALO 1
TD15-1205ALF 7103 HALO 400
TG01-0406N1RL 6403 HALO 120
TG10G-E12NZ5LFTR 8061 HALO 620
TG10G-RPO2NJLFTR 5209 HALO 800
TG110-6506NXRL 7245 HALO 378
TG110-EO50N5SLFTR 7484 HALO 700
TG110-EO55N5LFTR 7872 HALO 9800

TG110-EO55N5RL 6184 HALO 800



TG110-RP55N5LFTR
TG110-RPESNSLFTR
TG110-SOS50N2LFTR
TG110-SO55N2LFTR
TG110-SO55N2RLTR
TG110-S141N2RL
TG111-E12NYNLFTR
TG111-E212NWLF
TG111-S12NYNRLTR
TG1G-13S6LF
TG1G-EO11NZLFTR
TG1G-SO002NZLF
TG2G-HPE3NYNLFTR
TG41-2006NRL
TG41-4006NCRLTR
TG75-1505NZRL
TG81-1006NRL
TG81-1006NRLTR
TG91-1505N5LF
TG92-2006N1RL
TGM-240NSLFTR
TGM-240NSRL
TGM-320NARL
TGM-410NFRL
TGMR-340V6LFTR
TGMR-350V6LF
TGMR-430V8LF
TGP3-SO09EP7LFTR
TGSP-PO71EP7LFTR
TGSP-XRO3NXRLTR

7730
9699
6183
5064
7565
7150
104

7490
9259
7941
9918
6190
6576
4150
9695
7788
7747
7755
1007
7063
9690
7013
4954
9759
8971
9716
9666
3476
5208
7859

HALO
HALO
HALO
HALO
HALO
HALO
HALO
HALO
HALO
HALO
HALO
HALO
HALO
HALO
HALO
HALO
HALO
HALO
HALO
HALO
HALO
HALO
HALO
HALO
HALO
HALO
HALO
HALO
HALO
HALO

9100
2110
1000
2000
250
520
990

3300
77
724
143
660
240
300
448
520
1000
320
10
9000
62
438
42
600
53

600
3300
300



