

ixlogic STOCKLIST Halo February 2026

Date: February 2026

Part No	No	Brand	Stock Qty
HFJ11-1G01E-L12RL	6189	HALO	520
HFJ11-1G01ERL	6191	HALO	529
HFJ11-1G02E-L12RL	7691	HALO	312
HFJ11-1G02E-LS12RL	7838	HALO	520
HFJ11-1G41E-L12RL	9557	HALO	520
HFJ11-2450E-L11RL	5817	HALO	1170
HFJ11-2450E-L12RL	6187	HALO	2340
HFJ11-2450E-L21RL	5858	HALO	1118
HFJ11-2450E-S1LS12RL	6864	HALO	930
HFJ11-CMC1ERL	6716	HALO	962
HFJ11-LG1GERL	8501	HALO	1404
HFJ12-1G41ER-L12RL	8296	HALO	384
HFJT1-1G41-L12RL	7489	HALO	130
HFJT1-2450-L11RL	7406	HALO	52
HFJT1-2450-L12RL	7705	HALO	936
HFJT1-2450RL	7706	HALO	260
HFJT1-2450URL	7685	HALO	260
HFJT1-E1G41-L12RL	4035	HALO	494
HFJV1-1041RL	6400	HALO	390
HFJV1-1G41-L12RL	8178	HALO	1530
HFJV1-2450-L12RL	7180	HALO	360
HPC104N-1R5MTR	9724	HALO	5
HPC104N-2R2MTR	9725	HALO	5
HPC104N-3R3MTR	9726	HALO	5
HPC104N-4R7MTR	9727	HALO	5
HPC104N-5R6MTR	9728	HALO	5
HPC104N-6R8MTR	9729	HALO	5
HPC104N-8R2MTR	9730	HALO	5
HPC104N-R22MTR	9731	HALO	5
HPC104N-R36MTR	9732	HALO	5
HPC104N-R47MTR	9733	HALO	5
HPC104N-R56MTR	9734	HALO	5
HPC104N-R68MTR	9735	HALO	5
HPC104N-R88MTR	9736	HALO	5
LD01-0166F4LF	7098	HALO	300
PTI-451G0002	8099	HALO	1
TD15-1205ALF	7103	HALO	400
TG01-0406N1RL	6403	HALO	120
TG10G-E12NZ5LFTR	8061	HALO	620
TG10G-RP02NJLFTR	5209	HALO	800
TG110-6506NXRL	7245	HALO	378
TG110-E050N5LFTR	7484	HALO	700
TG110-E055N5LFTR	7872	HALO	9800
TG110-E055N5RL	6184	HALO	800

TG110-RP55N5LFTR	7730	HALO	9100
TG110-RPE5N5LFTR	9699	HALO	2110
TG110-S050N2LFTR	6183	HALO	1000
TG110-S055N2LFTR	5064	HALO	2000
TG110-S055N2RLTR	7565	HALO	250
TG110-S141N2RL	7150	HALO	520
TG111-E12NYNLFTR	104	HALO	990
TG111-E212NWLF	7490	HALO	3
TG111-S12NYNRLTR	9259	HALO	3300
TG1G-13S6LF	7941	HALO	77
TG1G-E011NZLFTR	9918	HALO	724
TG1G-S002NZLF	6190	HALO	143
TG2G-HPE3NYNLFTR	6576	HALO	660
TG41-2006NRL	4150	HALO	240
TG41-4006NCRLTR	9695	HALO	300
TG75-1505NZRL	7788	HALO	448
TG81-1006NRL	7747	HALO	520
TG81-1006NRLTR	7755	HALO	1000
TG91-1505N5LF	1007	HALO	320
TG92-2006N1RL	7063	HALO	10
TGM-240NSLFTR	9690	HALO	9000
TGM-240NSRL	7013	HALO	62
TGM-320NARL	4954	HALO	438
TGM-410NFRL	9759	HALO	42
TGMR-340V6LFTR	8971	HALO	600
TGMR-350V6LF	9716	HALO	53
TGMR-430V8LF	9666	HALO	2
TGP3-S009EP7LFTR	3476	HALO	600
TGSP-P071EP7LFTR	5208	HALO	3300
TGSP-XR03NXRLTR	7859	HALO	300